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Ryan Swaine <viamed.ryan.swaine@gmail.com>

RE: Re-sale
1 message

Kenny Glandfield <kennyg@ltwsupplies.co.uk> 9 April 2024 at 16:18
To: "ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk" <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>

Good afternoon

 

Can we please order up one of the below against my ref 30323/KG

 

1 x R-33S1

Trade = £48 EXW

Carr = £6.00 net

 

If you can confirm the receipt of the order?

 

Kind regards,

 

 

From: Ryan Swaine <viamedinbox@gmail.com>
Sent: Thursday, April 4, 2024 2:29 PM
To: Kenny Glandfield <kennyg@ltwsupplies.co.uk>
Subject: Re: Re-sale

 

Hi Kenny 

 

£6 +VAT

 

Best regards

Ryan
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Ryan Swaine

General Manager
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Thu, 4 Apr 2024 at 14:17, Kenny Glandfield <kennyg@ltwsupplies.co.uk> wrote:

Thank you Ryan, what would carriage be to us at Design House?

 

Kind regards,

 

 

From: Ryan Swaine <viamedinbox@gmail.com>
Sent: Thursday, April 4, 2024 2:14 PM
To: Kenny Glandfield <kennyg@ltwsupplies.co.uk>
Subject: Re: Re-sale

 

Hi Kenny

 

Thank you for your email.

Yes, it is a product we stock and supply, please find our trade and suggested retail pricing below:

 

R-33S1

Trade = £48 EXW

Retail = £63 EXW

 

Prices exclude VAT and transport.

 

Please let me know if you have any questions or if you would like to proceed with an order.
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Best regards

Ryan

 

 

Ryan Swaine

General Manager
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Thu, 4 Apr 2024 at 13:28, Kenny Glandfield <kennyg@ltwsupplies.co.uk> wrote:

Good afternoon,

 

We are a purchasing agent based in Essex and one of our customers has asked us to obtain the best cost for
the below. Is this something you are able to advise for re-sale?

 

R-33S1 Oxygen Sensor (0110215)

 

I look forward to your prompt response

 

Kind regards,
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